
 

 

 

 

Important dates 

 

UK Bank Holidays 2024 
Mon 29th Mar    Good Friday Nursery Closed 

Mon 01st April     Easter Monday Nursery Closed 

Mon 06th May     Bank Holiday Nursery Closed 

Mon 27th May     Bank Holiday Nursery Closed 

Mon 26th Aug     Bank Holiday Nursery Closed 

 

Inset day 2024.  

02nd April- Inset day 

26th July- inset day 

24th October- Inset day 

 

                          Christmas 2024 
Nursery closes @ 6pm 

Mon 23rd Dec -Nursery close 

Tue 24th Dec - Nursery Closed 

             Wed 25th   Dec - Bank Holiday Nursery Closed 

Thur 26th Dec - Bank Holiday Nursery Closed 

Friday 27th Dec - Nursery Closed 

Mon 30th Dec - Nursery Closed 

Tue 31st Dec - Nursery Closed     

Wed 01st Jan - Bank Holiday Nursery Closed 

Thur 02nd Jan - Nursery reopens. 

 

Parents Partnership Events 2024 
14th March- Mother’s Day breakfast 

21st June- Father’s Day breakfast 

27th June- Preschool graduation 

05th July- sports day 

05th Dec- Christmas stay and play. 

12th Dec - Preschool Christmas production. 

 

 

 


